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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Андрей МОС  1  1  3  0  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7
КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
САЛИМОН Пётр МОС  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 26 3
ДИЦ Юрий САМ  V  4  4  1  V  V 0.500 4 24 4
ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  2  1  1  4  V 0.333 -4 18 5
ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ  V  1  1  0  1  0 0.167 -17 8 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ  2  V  2  0  1  3 0.167 -13 13 6
ЗАРОДОВ Глеб САМ  V  V  2  1  0  2 0.333 -7 15 5
ЯГУТЯН Владимир САМ  1  0  2  0  0  3 0.000 -24 6 7
КИСИН Эдуард ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 2
НОВИКОВ Евгений ТАТ  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 15 26 3
АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
НИКИШИН Арсений МОС  V  V  V  2  0  0 0.500 -6 17 4

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СУЧКОВ Егор САМ  1  2  4  0  4 0.000 -14 11 6
ХАЛИКОВ Дамир САМ  V  1  4  0  V 0.400 -2 15 4
МОИСЕЕВ Афанасий МОС  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 0 17 3
МАРЖАКОВ Артем САМ  V  V  V  3  2 0.600 1 20 2
СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
ГОРБЫЛЕВ Александр ТАТ  V  1  4  V  1 0.400 -5 16 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
3 КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
4 КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
5 КИСИН Эдуард ТАТ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
6 НОВИКОВ Евгений ТАТ 0.667 15 26 квалифицирован
7 САЛИМОН Пётр МОС 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
8 МАРЖАКОВ Артем САМ 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
9 МОИСЕЕВ Афанасий МОС 0.600 0 17 квалифицирован

10 ДИЦ Юрий САМ 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
11 НИКИШИН Арсений МОС 0.500 -6 17 квалифицирован
12 ХАЛИКОВ Дамир САМ 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован
13 ГОРБЫЛЕВ Александр ТАТ 0.400 -5 16 квалифицирован
14 ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.333 -4 18 квалифицирован
15 ЗАРОДОВ Глеб САМ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован
16 ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ 0.167 -13 13 квалифицирован
17 ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ 0.167 -17 8 квалифицирован
18 СУЧКОВ Егор САМ 0.000 -14 11 квалифицирован
19 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Андрей МОС 0.000 -23 7 квалифицирован
20 ЯГУТЯН Владимир САМ 0.000 -24 6 квалифицирован
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